Data Sheet EBG 38 Y09
www.pwb-encoders.com precision works better
PWB encoders GmbH Am Goldberg 2 D-99817 Eisenach Germany
info@pwb-encoders.com / www.pwb-encoders.com EBG 38 Rev.1.41 / 02.01.2025 1 of 6
Optical incremental Encoder
Description
The EBG 38 Y09 is an optical incremental encoder kit system. It is a reliable low cost hollow
shaft encoder which can be fixed quickly and easily on different sizes of motor shafts.

when
mounted
Ordering code
EBG 38 Y09 - XXXX - X - XX - XX.XX - S
Encoder
Resolution
0250 : 250 ppr
0256 : 256 ppr
0500 : 500 ppr
0512 : 512 ppr
1000 : 1000 ppr
1024 : 1024 ppr
2000 : 2000 ppr
2048 : 2048 ppr
4000 : 4000 ppr
4096 : 4096 ppr
Supply
Voltage
05 : 5VDC
12 : 8-30VDC
Motor Shaft
Diameter
3,00 mm
4,00 mm
5,00 mm
6,00 mm
6,35 mm
8,00 mm
9,00 mm
10,00 mm
Option
S : Standard
E : Extended
Data Sheet EBG 38 Y09
www.pwb-encoders.com precision works better
PWB encoders GmbH Am Goldberg 2 D-99817 Eisenach Germany
info@pwb-encoders.com / www.pwb-encoders.com EBG 38 Rev.1.41 / 02.01.2025 5 of 6
MOUNTING INSTRUCTION
Screw
PCB flange
Hub with
encoder disc
Gauge
Position the
hub on the
gauge and
screw it
with the 2
screws.
(0,15Nm)
Motor
1 2
3 4
Mount the
PCB flange
centrically and
screw it.
(0,30Nm)
Protective cap
Protective cap with opening via socket,
press down to the stop point (click stop).
Data Sheet EBG 38 Y09
www.pwb-encoders.com precision works better
PWB encoders GmbH Am Goldberg 2 D-99817 Eisenach Germany
info@pwb-encoders.com / www.pwb-encoders.com EBG 38 Rev.1.41 / 02.01.2025 6 of 6
Pin connection